
 
CHEYENNE-EAGLE BUTTE  

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

 
Date   Opponent  Site  Time  Leave  Official 
 
Dec. 12 (Thurs) Mobridge-Pollock Away  4:30 mst. 2:00   

 
Dec. 14 (Sat)  Miller (DH)   Home  2:00 mst.        EDSON  
 
Dec. 18-21(Wed-Sat) Lakota Nation Invitational-Rapid City    TBA  TBD         
 
Jan. 3 (Fri)  Todd County (DH)  Away  5:00 mst       9:00    

 
Jan. 11 (Sat)  Chamberlain (DH)  Away  1:00 mst.       8:00    
 
Jan. 13 (Mon)  McLaughlin   Home  5:30 mst.   TOBAR 

 
Jan. 18 (Sat)  Bennett County Away  3:00 mst 10:30 
 
Jan. 23 (Thurs) Little Wound  Away  5:00 mst 
 
Jan. 25 (Sat)  Stanley County (DH) Home  1:00 mst   RJ ESTES 

 

Jan. 27 (Mon)  Dupree  Away  5:00 mst 3:30 

   

Jan. 28 (Tues)  St. Francis   Home  3:30 mst.                   MARESKA 
   

Feb. 6 (Thurs)  Crow Creek   Away  4:00 mst. 12:30             
 

Feb. 8 (Sat)  Winner (DH)   Home  1:00 mst.      EDSON     
 

Feb. 13 (Thurs) Lower Brule  Home  5:00 mst.                       MARESKA 
 
Feb. 15 (Sat)  Wakpala (DH)  Away  5:00 mst. 2:00           
   
Feb. 17 (Mon)  Pine Ridge   Home  4:00 mst.                   LOGAN 
  
Feb. 20 (Thur)  Timber Lake (DH) Home  5:00 mst.                   RJ ESTES 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 
   


